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The place from San Andreas offers 25 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $12.7. The
restaurant, which appeared closed despite Google listing open hours, faced criticism for rude management and
lackluster food. Changes in ownership brought a new menu with mixed results, including a disappointing Asian
dish. Positive notes were struck with good service, tasty cocktails, and delicious BBQ fried rice. Despite some
shortcomings, the live band and vibrant atmosphere added to the overall dining experience. The bar was noted

for ample parking but lacked kid-friendly accommodations. Overall, a diverse mix of customer experiences

painted a complex picture of the restaurant's offerings.
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Etras

SWEET FRIES

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

Dessert

WAFFLE

Chicken Wings

HOT WINGS (6 PCS)

Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

Wings

BONELESS WINGS (3 PCS)

Popular Ttems

HOT FRIES

Jamaican Patties

VEGGIE PATTI

Chicken deals

HOT WINGS (24 PCS)
Ingredients Used
EGG

Drinks

BEER

$3.0

$7.0

$8.0

$6.0

$9.0

$23.0

DRINKS

Sauces

BBQ
GRAVY

Hot Wings

HOT WINGS (50 PCS)
HOT WINGS (12 PCS)

Side Dishes
PEANUTS

RICE
REGS

Sandwiches
BRAISED PIG SANDWICHES
EGG ROLLS

SOUTHERN CHICKEN SANDWICH

Chicken

HOT WINGS (32 PCS)

$43.0
$13.0

$2.0

$2.0

$10.0

$9.0

$29.0
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HONEY CHIPOTLE WINGS (6 PCS) $8.0 HOT WINGS (18 PCS) $18.0
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1338 East Houston Street, San Opening Hours:
Antonio, 78205, United States Of Monday 18:00 -02:00
America, San Andreas Tuesday 18:00 -02:00

Wednesday 18:00 -02:00
Thursday 18:00 -02:00
Friday 18:00 -02:00
Saturday 18:00 -02:00
Sunday 11:00 -15:00
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